[image: image1.png]


ECI Events Calendar 2014-2015
*indicates additional fee and separate permission form required.

	Date 
	SEMESTER 1 EVENTS,  2014

	Ensembles Involved

	*Monday, September 22 to Tuesday, September 23
	Music Council Retreat
	*Music Council --separate permission form required

	Friday, September 27
	MUSIC CONTRACT DUE
	ALL MUSICIANS

	Wed, October 15—NEW!
	Open Stage in the music room

	All ECI students

	*Friday, October 17
	Crazy For You, Stratford Festival

Noon- 5pm
	*Any interested students, separate permission form required

	Friday, October 31st          All Day
	 Choir Workshop, U of W, with GrandPhil director, Mark Vuorinen       
	Concert Choir, Chamber Choir

	Tuesday, November 4
	U of T Jazz Workshop @ SJAM
	Contraband

	Friday,  November 7         
	Commencement,  Bingemans

	Chamber Strings
Select Chamber Choir Singers 

	Monday,  Nov. 17 -          Tech
Tuesday, Nov. 18 -         Tech
Wednesday, Nov. 19 -   Dress
Thursday, Nov. 20 -       Dress
	MANDATORY GALA REHEARSALS 

	All ensembles involved and all auditioned acts. 
Specific day for each ACT TBA


	Friday, November 21
	Gala Performance 7pm, Call  6 pm
	Call times may change depending on acts

	Saturday, November 22
	Gala Performance 1 pm, Call 11 am

Gala Performance 7pm, Call 6 pm
	Call times may change depending on acts

	Wednesday, December 10
	Concert, St. Georges Hall,               Christmas Luncheon; 11:00 – 2:30 pm

	Chamber Choir

	Friday, December 12
	Feeder School Concert – time TBA

	TBA

	Tuesday, December 16
	Concert, Concordia Club,      Christmas Luncheon, 11:00 – 2:30 pm

	Chamber Choir

	Wed., December 17
	Concert Festive Music Night 

call 6pm  Concert 7pm

	All ensembles



	Thursday, December 18
	Concert Emmanuel Village 

Depart at 9:30 am return 11:30 pm
	Chamber Choir

	SEMESTER 2, 2014

	TBA
	Strings Workshop, WLU

	Selected Strings students 

	TBA
	Concert, Marriott Hotel,  

Rotary Luncheon
	Chamber Choir

	TBA
	Concert St. Andrews United Church Lunch time Concert Series 
	Chamber Choir

	One of Feb 18, 19, OR 20
	Next Generation Jazz Festival  
Humber College
	Contraband

	One of: Wed. February 25 or

Thurs. Feb, 26, or Fri. Feb. 27
	Ontario Vocal Festival, Mayfield Secondary School, Caledon
	Vocal Ensembles TBA

	TBA (Likely 1st week of March)
	Musicfest Regionals London
	Senior Concert Band

	Saturday, April 11
	Workshop, Rehearsal and Concert, Benton St. Baptist Chruch, Combined with GPYC and CHCI 1pm – 9 pm 
	Chamber Choir

	Wednesday, April 29


	Spring Music Night
	All Ensembles/musicians



	Week of May 4
	Kiwanis Music Festival

 Dates/times TBA
	Bands, Choirs, Strings 

	TBA
	ECI Arts Recognition


	All arts students

	Tuesday, June 9
	Concert WRDSB Retirement Dinner

Location  and time TBA
	Sound Machine


